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Johnny's Drive Inn Lunch Run

Dist Turn Road Clock

Start at Chevron                                                                             

3002 LA-14, New Iberia                                                                             

Go North on Frontage Road 9:45 AM 0.00 mi.

in 1.90 miles Turn left onto 9:49 AM 1.90 mi.

in 4.80 miles Turn right onto Lake Peigneur Road 9:54 AM 6.70 mi.

in 2.20 miles Turn right onto LA-89 / Coteau Road 9:58 AM 8.90 mi.

in 3.30 miles Turn left on LA-89 10:02 AM 12.20 mi.

in 1.40 miles Turn right on LA-89 / Austin Road 10:04 AM 13.60 mi.

in 1.50 miles Turn left onto Piat Road 10:06 AM 15.10 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right onto Guillot Road 10:07 AM 15.60 mi.

in 0.20 miles Turn left onto Chemin Agreable St 10:08 AM 15.80 mi.

in 2.10 miles Go straight onto LA-339 / Chemin Agreable 10:11 AM 17.90 mi.

in 0.50 miles Go straight onto LA-82 / Chemin Agreable 10:12 AM 18.40 mi.

in 2.80 miles Keep left on LA-82  10:16 AM 21.20 mi.

in 8.10 miles Go straight onto LA-82 / N State St (Abbeville) 10:26 AM 29.30 mi.

in 2.10 miles Turn right onto LA-82 / Perry Dr. 10:32 AM 31.40 mi.

in 1.30 miles Turn right onto LA-694 / Hare St. (Perry) 10:34 AM 32.70 mi.

in 1.10 miles Go straight onto LA-335 10:36 AM 33.80 mi.

in 14.00 miles Turn right onto LA-3093 / Meridian Line Rd. 10:54 AM 47.80 mi.

in 4.00 miles Turn left onto LA-14 / Veterans Mem. Dr. 10:58 AM 51.80 mi.

in 7.20 miles Turn right onto 1st St (Gueydan) 11:07 AM 59.00 mi.

in 0.02 miles STOP at Johnny's Drive Inn 11:08 AM 59.02 mi.

Return South on 1St St 12:53 PM 59.02 mi.

in 0.02 miles Turn left onto LA-14 / Veterans Mem. Dr. 12:54 PM 59.04 mi.

in 7.20 miles Turn right onto LA-3093 / Meridian Line Rd. 1:04 PM 66.24 mi.

in 4.00 miles Turn left onto LA-335 1:09 PM 70.24 mi.

in 7.70 miles Turn right onto LA-35 1:17 PM 77.94 mi.

in 8.20 miles Turn left onto LA-82 1:26 PM 86.14 mi.

in 7.70 miles Keep left on LA-82 1:35 PM 93.84 mi.

in 8.70 miles Turn right onto LA-330 / S. State St (Abbeville) 1:45 PM 102.54 mi.

in 7.20 miles Turn right onto LA-689 1:53 PM 109.74 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left onto LA-688 1:54 PM 110.24 mi.

in 0.80 miles STOP at Don's Boat Landing 1:55 PM 111.04 mi.

Continue East on LA-688 2:40 PM 111.04 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn left onto LA-331 / Pullin Road 2:41 PM 111.54 mi.

in 0.50 miles Turn right onto LA-330  2:42 PM 112.04 mi.

in 8.40 miles Turn right onto E. Main St (Delcambre) 2:54 PM 120.44 mi.

in 0.30 miles END at OutRiggers 2:55 PM 120.74 mi.

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 5:10:00 120.74 mi.

Total Dist
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